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Sandwich

HAM CHEESE MELT

Ttalian

MEATBALL MARINARA

Vegetarian Dish

VEGGIE PATTY

Chicken
BUFFALO CHICKEN

SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI
ROTISSERIE CHICKEN

EGG CHEESE WRAP (700 CALS)

BACON, EGG CHEESE WRAP (860
CALS)

BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG
CHEESE WRAP (770 CALS)

STEAK, EGG CHEESE WRAP (820
CALS)

Ingredients Used

TUNA

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM
BLACK FOREST HAM
VEGETABLES

These Types Of Dishes re
Being Served

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY

CHICKEN BACON RANCH

$5.8

$5.8

$7.0

$6.4
$7.0
$7.0

$9.6

$7.9

$9.6

$9.6

$6.4
$7.0
$5.8

$6.4
$7.6

ROAST BEEF
BUFFALO CHICKEN MELT
PANINI

Drinks

COCA-COLA CLASSIC
(240 CALS)

VITAMIN WATER XXX (80
CALS)

SPRITE (230 CALS)
DASANI WATER (0 CALS)

HONEST KIDS SUPER FRUIT
PUNCH (35 CALS)

SIMPLY ORANGE (160 CALS)
1% LOW FAT MILK (110 CALS)

Side Dishes
SUNCHIPS HARVEST
% CHEDDAR (210 CALS)

> CHOCOLATE CHIP (210
CALS)

BAKED LAY'S ORIGINAL (130 CALS)

DORITOS NACHO CHEESE (240
CALS)

LAY’S CLASSIC (240 CALS)

RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE (210
CALS)

MISS VICKIE’S JALAPERNO (210
CALS)

WHITE CHIP MACADAMIA NUT (220
CALS)

OATMEAL RAISIN (200 CALS)

GOGO SQUEEZ APPLE APPLE (45
CALS)

$7.0
$7.0

$3.2

$3.2

$3.2
$3.2

$3.2

$3.2
$2.5

$2.2

$1.2
$2.2
$2.2
$2.2

$1.2

$1.3

$1.2
$1.2

$3.2
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Subway® Series

@  #4 SUPREME MEATS $7.2

m #11 SUBWAY CLUB $7.0

<2 THE MONSTER $8.4
#6 THE BOSS $7.5
#2 THE OUTLAW $7.6
#10 ALL-AMERICAN CLUB $7.0
#8 THE GREAT GARLIC $8.2
THE PHILLY $7.6
#12 TURKEY CALI CLUB $8.9
#5 BELLA MOZZA $7.5
#7 THE MEXICALI $8.4
#9 THE CHAMP $7.6
Sandwiches
ITALIAN B.M.T. $6.8
m VEGGIE DELITE $5.8
 BLT $5.8
STEAK CHEESE $7.0
STEAK CHEESE MELT $7.0
TUNA MELT $6.4
ITALIAN B.M.T. MELT $6.4
SPICY ITALIAN MELT $7.0
MEATBALL MARINARA MELT $5.8
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY MELT $6.4
BACON, EGG CHEESE $5.8
BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG $5.8
CHEESE
EGG CHEESE $5.8

No Bready Bowls™

ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN (230

CALS) $12.0

SWEET ONION

CHICKEN TERIYAKI $12.0

(330 CALS)

I(?L%CC::KA E(S))REST HAM o150
BUFFALO CHICKEN (380 CALS)  $12.0
B.L.T. (360 CALS) $10.8
CHICKEN BACON RANCH (760 $12.0
CALS)
COLD CUT COMBO (260 CALS) $12.0
ITALIAN B.M.T. (410 CALS) $12.0

MEATBALL MARINARA (530 CALS) $12.0
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY (150

CALS) $12.0
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM $12.7
(160 CALS)
ROAST BEEF (230 CALS) $12.0
SPICY ITALIAN (550 CALS) $12.0
STEAK CHEESE (380 CALS) $12.0
TUNA (550 CALS) $12.0
VEGGIE PATTY (380 CALS) $12.0
B.L.T. (210 CALS) $9.0
) ROTISSERIE-STYLE $8.8
CHICKEN (140 CALS)

SWEET ONION
CHICKEN TERIYAKI (250 $8.8
CALS)

CHICKEN BACON RANCH (490
CALS)

BLACK FOREST HAM (120 CALS) $8.8
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY (110

$8.8

BUFFALO CHICKEN (300 CALS) $8.8
COLD CUT COMBO (160 CALS) $8.8

ITALIAN B.M.T. (240 CALS) $10.0
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MEATBALL MARINARA (300 CALS)

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM (110
CALS)

ROAST BEEF (150 CALS)
SPICY ITALIAN (310 CALS)
STEAK CHEESE (210 CALS)
TUNA (310 CALS)

VEGGIE DELITE (50 CALS)
VEGGIE PATTY (220 CALS)

Wraps
CHICKEN BACON

 RANCH (840 CALS)

OVEN ROASTED
~ TURKEY (430 CALS)

ITALIAN B.M.T. (680 CALS)

SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI
(590 CALS)

BUFFALO CHICKEN (560 CALS)
BLACK FOREST HAM (440 CALS)
B.L.T. (620 CALS)

COLD CUT COMBO (530 CALS)
MEATBALL MARINARA (800 CALS)

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM (440
CALS)

ROAST BEEF (500 CALS)

ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN (500
CALS)

SPICY ITALIAN (820 CALS)
STEAK CHEESE (570 CALS)
TUNA (820 CALS)

VEGGIE DELITE (330 CALS)

$8.8
$8.8

$8.8
$8.8
$7.9
$8.8
$8.8
$8.8

$9.6

$9.6
$9.6
$9.6

$9.6
$9.6
$9.6
$9.6
$9.6

$9.6
$9.6
$9.6

$9.6
$9.6
$9.6
$9.6

VEGGIE PATTY (660 CALS)

$9.6



Subway Menu

Subway

2 Beaver Grade Rd, McKees
Rocks, PA 15136, USA, United
States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Tk


https://menulist.menu/

