





https://menulist.menu
2 Beaver Grade Rd, McKees Rocks, PA 15136, USA, United States
+14127870377 - http://www.subway.com



CHICKEN BACON RANCH

	2	
100		

	ROAST BE	EF	\$7.0
\$5.8	BUFFALO (CHICKEN MELT	\$7.0
	PANINI		
	A • 1 ·		
\$5.8	'Urinks		
		COCA-COLA CLASSIC (240 CALS)	\$3.2
\$7.0	y	VITAMIN WATER XXX (80 CALS)	\$3.2
	SPRITE (23	30 CALS)	\$3.2
	DASANI W	ATER (0 CALS)	\$3.2
\$6.4	HONEST KIDS SUPER FRUIT		\$3.2
\$7.0			\$3.2
\$7.0		,	\$2.5
	0.1.0.		
\$9.6	કાંઘર પ્રા	snes	
\$7.9	Sy	SUNCHIPS HARVEST CHEDDAR (210 CALS)	\$2.2
\$9.6		CHOCOLATE CHIP (210 CALS)	\$1.2
\$9.6	BAKED LAY'S ORIGINAL (130 CALS)		
φοιο	DORITOS N CALS)	NACHO CHEESE (240	\$2.2
	LAY'S CLA	SSIC (240 CALS)	\$2.2
\$6.4	RASPBERF CALS)	RY CHEESECAKE (210	\$1.2
\$7.0	MISS VICKIE'S JALAPEÑO (210		\$1.3
\$5.8	•		ΨΞΙΟ
	WHITE CHI CALS)	P MACADAMIA NUT (220	\$1.2
?	OATMEAL	RAISIN (200 CALS)	\$1.2
	GOGO SQU CALS)	JEEZ APPLE APPLE (45	\$3.2
\$6.4			
	\$5.8 \$7.0 \$6.4 \$7.0 \$7.0 \$9.6 \$9.6 \$9.6 \$5.8	\$5.8 BUFFALO (PANINI) \$5.8 Drinks \$7.0 SPRITE (23 DASANI W. S6.4 HONEST K. PUNCH (35 SIMPLY OF 1% LOW FACE) \$9.6 Side Did \$9.6 BAKED LA \$9.6 DORITOS N. CALS) LAY'S CLA \$6.4 RASPBERS CALS) \$7.0 MISS VICK CALS) WHITE CHI CALS) OATMEAL GOGO SQU CALS)	\$5.8 **Drinks** **COCA-COLA CLASSIC (240 CALS) VITAMIN WATER XXX (80 CALS) SPRITE (230 CALS) DASANI WATER (0 CALS) \$6.4 HONEST KIDS SUPER FRUIT PUNCH (35 CALS) \$7.0 SIMPLY ORANGE (160 CALS) \$7.0 LOW FAT MILK (110 CALS) **Side Dishes** **SUNCHIPS HARVEST CHEDDAR (210 CALS) CHOCOLATE CHIP (210 CALS) CHOCOLATE CHIP (210 CALS) LAY'S CLASSIC (240 CALS) LAY'S CLASSIC (240 CALS) **SOME DISHES** **SOME DISHES** SUNCHIPS HARVEST CHEDDAR (210 CALS) CHOCOLATE CHIP (210 CALS) CALS) LAY'S CLASSIC (240 CALS) **SOME DISHES** **SOME DISHES** SUNCHIPS HARVEST CHEDDAR (210 CALS) CHOCOLATE CHIP (210 CALS) CALS) WHITE CHIP MACADAMIA NUT (220 CALS) OATMEAL RAISIN (200 CALS) GOGO SQUEEZ APPLE APPLE (45 CALS)

\$7.6



Subway	_{J®} Series		3	SWEET ONION	6400
	#4 SUPREME MEATS	\$7.2		CHICKEN TERIYAKI (330 CALS)	\$12.0
-	#11 SUBWAY CLUB	\$7.0		BLACK FOREST HAM	\$12.0
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	THE MONSTER	\$8.4		(170 CALS)	·
#6 THE BO	SS	\$7.5		CHICKEN (380 CALS)	\$12.0
#2 THE OU	TLAW	\$7.6	B.L.T. (360	CALS)	\$10.8
#10 ALL-AN	MERICAN CLUB	\$7.0	CHICKEN I	BACON RANCH (760	\$12.0
#8 THE GR	EAT GARLIC	\$8.2	COLD CUT COMBO (260 CALS)		\$12.0
THE PHILL	Υ	\$7.6	ITALIAN B.M.T. (410 CALS)		\$12.0
#12 TURKE	Y CALI CLUB	\$8.9	MEATBALI	_ MARINARA (530 CALS)	\$12.0
#5 BELLA	MOZZA	\$7.5	OVEN ROASTED TURKEY (150		612.0
#7 THE MEXICALI		\$8.4	CALS)		\$12.0
#9 THE CH	AMP	\$7.6	OVEN ROA (160 CALS)	ASTED TURKEY HAM)	\$12.7
Sandwi	ichos		ROAST BE	EF (230 CALS)	\$12.0
		00.0	SPICY ITAI	LIAN (550 CALS)	\$12.0
The same of the sa	ITALIAN B.M.T.	\$6.8	STEAK CH	EESE (380 CALS)	\$12.0
CONTRACTOR OF	VEGGIE DELITE	\$5.8	TUNA (550	CALS)	\$12.0
	B.L.T.	\$5.8	VEGGIE PA	ATTY (380 CALS)	\$12.0
STEAK CHEESE		\$7.0			
STEAK CH	EESE MELT	\$7.0	Salads		
TUNA MEL	Т	\$6.4	Cambridge 1	B.L.T. (210 CALS)	\$9.0
ITALIAN B.	M.T. MELT	\$6.4		ROTISSERIE-STYLE	ቀ በ በ
SPICY ITAL	IAN MELT	\$7.0	CHICKEN (140 CALS)		\$8.8
MEATBALL	MARINARA MELT	\$5.8		SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI (250	\$8.8
OVEN ROA	STED TURKEY MELT	\$6.4		CALS)	у фо.о
BACON, EC	GG CHEESE	\$5.8	CHICKEN BACON RANCH (490		\$8.8
BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG		\$5.8	CALS)		Ψ0.0
CHEESE	0.5	ΦΕ.Ο	BLACK FO	REST HAM (120 CALS)	\$8.8
EGG CHEE	SE .	\$5.8	OVEN ROA	ASTED TURKEY (110	\$8.8
No Bred	ady Bowls"		BUFFALO	CHICKEN (300 CALS)	\$8.8
ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN (230		\$12.0	COLD CUT COMBO (160 CALS)		\$8.8
CALS)	•	Φ1 Ζ.U	ITALIAN B.	M.T. (240 CALS)	\$10.0

	1, 1		7	4
1			1	5
		3		
	7.6			

MEATBALL MARINARA (300 CALS)	\$8.8	VEGGIE PATTY (660 CALS)	\$9.6
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM (110 CALS)	\$8.8		
ROAST BEEF (150 CALS)	\$8.8		
SPICY ITALIAN (310 CALS)	\$8.8		
STEAK CHEESE (210 CALS)	\$7.9		
TUNA (310 CALS)	\$8.8		
VEGGIE DELITE (50 CALS)	\$8.8		
VEGGIE PATTY (220 CALS)	\$8.8		
Wraps			
CHICKEN BACON RANCH (840 CALS)	\$9.6		
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY (430 CALS)	\$9.6		
ITALIAN B.M.T. (680 CALS)	\$9.6		
SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI (590 CALS)	\$9.6		
BUFFALO CHICKEN (560 CALS)	\$9.6		
BLACK FOREST HAM (440 CALS)	\$9.6		
B.L.T. (620 CALS)	\$9.6		
COLD CUT COMBO (530 CALS)	\$9.6		
MEATBALL MARINARA (800 CALS)	\$9.6		
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM (440 CALS)	\$9.6		
ROAST BEEF (500 CALS)	\$9.6		
ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN (500 CALS)	\$9.6		
SPICY ITALIAN (820 CALS)	\$9.6		
STEAK CHEESE (570 CALS)	\$9.6		
TUNA (820 CALS)	\$9.6		
VEGGIE DELITE (330 CALS)	\$9.6		



Subway

2 Beaver Grade Rd, McKees Rocks, PA 15136, USA, United States **Opening Hours:**

